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Anlage
Gneisenaustral3e 55-57, 46535 Dinslaken
G 02064-70135 info@rotweiss-dinslaken.de

Hallenadresse
Gneisenaustral3e 55-57, 46535 Dinslaken
G 02064-70135 info@rotweiss-dinslaken.de

Sportwart/in
Szobke, Viktor
T 0176/40170880 sportwart@rotweiss-dinslaken.de

Jugendwart/in

Schmelt, Dorothee
T 0157 / 744006404 jugendwart@rotweiss-dinslaken.de
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Damen 1 (4er) | 2.Verbandsliga

MF: Anja Lingen

m 015779731731; Anja.Lingen@web.de
Damen 2 (4er) | Bezirksklasse A

MF: Julia Krecklenberg

m 015788585956; julia.krecklenberg@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr. LK

1 Betzholz, Gina 29100197 LK3,4

2 Schmelt, Dorothee 28301218 LK®6,6

3 Lingen, Anja 29400344 LK7,8

4 Focking, Franziska 29500343 LK11,0
5 Papies, Nina 29050424 LK11,5
6 Wagner, Sarah 29250887 LK12,7
7 Koske, Kira 28800900 LK13,5
8 Krecklenberg, Julia 29754985 LK13,7
9 Frolich, Jana Brigitta 28800436 LK14,6

10 Janoczek, Samira 29150903 LK15,0
11 Geers, Katharina 29755177 LK15,6
12 Grams, Christina 28801267 LK15,9
13 Raba, Lena Marie 20202960 LK16,4
14 Spannagel, Mabel 20801160 LK16,4
15 Schneider, Marie 20260734 LK16,5
16 Cornelsen, Sandra 29353339 LK17,7
17 Engelbrecht, Anika 28100928 LK18,0
18 Nordmeyer, Dunja 27101615 LK18,1
19 Plischke, Kristina 28700908 LK18,2
20 Kirstein, Nadine 28803658 LK18,3
21 Fisch, Anja 27853024 LK18,4
22 von der Weiden, Nina 20159498 LK18,6
23 Albert, Katrin 28951835 LK19,2
24 Nehls, Sandra 27653734 LK20,1
25 Marzin, Lia 20202943 LK20,2
26 Pauly, Anna-Lena 29655283 LK20,2
27 Alaca, Tugba 28752936 LK20,2
28 Pohl, Corinna 28451375 LK20,3
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Name (Nat.)
Nordmeyer, Lysann
Petry, Nele

Kaya, Mehtap
Gorjup, lda

Szoke, Clea
Willwacher, Katharina
Kraut, Katharina
Pederiva, Mattea
Kleinrensing, Hannah
Schirings, Svenja
Biel, Hannah

Sajitz, Melanie
Hedder, Wenke Johanna
Wiegard, Giulia
Haverkéamper, Emmi
Gotte, Isis

Kyek, Johanna
Sunderbrink, Maya-Valentina
Drost, Rebecca
Gillar, Tamara
Lessenich, Birgit
VoRRkamp, Lena
Szoke, Ena

Peltzer, Dana
Starker, Susanne
Schmidtke, Sarah
Woérhoff, Nele

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr

20202952
20255567
27653140
20754866
20202979
20159624
29506671
20806142
20801123
29807680
20752784
27853927
28752930
29906479
20104842
29509023
20005883
20801167
29658035
20360073
26452930
20803166
20552766
29609017
25302258
20964648
20565083
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